Service cover
(for Fanless display engine)
Service cover
(for Control board & Power board)
WMS-26B-N2BKN
Features
Support 1366x768 HD content & 3D application
Remote controller with mouse and RS-232 wire control available.
True Fan less, compact and no noise design
Socket 479 Intel® Core™ Duo /Solo processors low-power platform
HDD Anti-vibration mechanism
Deliberated System Integration Solution
Video Capture / TV tuner / Wireless LAN (option)
IO connectors are easily accessed
26” WXGA (1366 x 768), 16:9 signage display
500 nits
1500:1
H:176˚ / V:176˚ at CR > 5
8 ms (typical)
16.7 M colors
LCD Panel
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast
Viewing Angle
Response Time
Supported Colors
2.5” SATA HDD drive bay x 1 (with anti-vibration mechanism)
1 x bootable Compact Flash slot for CF type I/II storages
Storage
HDD
CF
1 x 32-bit Mini-PCI socket
Type I/II 32-bit Card Bus slot x 1
Expansion
Mini-PCI
PCMCIA
Environmental
AC 100 ~ 240V / 50 ~ 60 Hz
0~40℃
-20~60℃
10%~90%, non-condensing
208W
Power Input
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
Power consumption
Option
Speaker
Speakers are integrated into the set at front bottom side (2W, 4ohm each output)
I/O Interface
RCA Jack 3x1 for Audio (Line-in, Line-Out & Mic)
USB 2.0 x 4
DB-9 x 6 (RS-232 x 5, RS-232/422/485 x 1)
RJ-45 x 1  (Gigabit Ethernet)
 PS/2 Keyboard & Mouse x 1
 DB-25 x 1
 4 input ports, 4 output ports
Audio Jack
USB
COM
LAN
KB/Mouse
LPT
GPIO
mPGA479M socket, Supports Intel® Core™ Duo /Solo
processors up to 2.0 GHz
(31W)
Intel® 945GM chipset + ICH7M
4Mb AMI Flash BIOS
Intel® 945GM integrated VGA (GMA950)
Realtek ALC655 AC97 Audio Codec, 2+2 watts power amplifier
1 x Realtek RTL8111B Gigabit Ethernet
Two DDR2 SODIMM socket supports up to 2GB
ICH7M
 Port x 1 with 150 MB/s transfer rate x 1
1~255 seconds, software programmable
System
CPU
Chipset
BIOS
VGA
Audio
LAN
Memory
I/O
Serial ATA
WDT
26” All-in-one Digital Signage
Mechanical
Product dimension : 700 x 480 x 145 mm (W) x mm (H) x mm (D)
Net weight: 20kg,
Speaker IR receiver & LED
WMS -26
: 26” All - in -one Digital Signage